Sunday

April 2022

We broadcast on Antenna TV, Roku, Amazon Fire, Apple TV, at www.MyGoodNewsTV.com, and on our free Smartphone App!

Monday

12:00AM
12:30AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
Noon
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Pillars of Faith

h New Perceptions

Tuesday

h New Perceptions

Wednesday

Thursday

h New Perceptions

h New Perceptions

Friday

h New Perceptions

Saturday

Praise!

It Is Written

Heaven's Point of View

h Revelation Today

h Three Cosmic Messages

h Ancient Discoveries

h Revelation Today

h Three Cosmic Messages

a Revelation Today

NEWSTART Now (Mark Finley) (John Bradshaw)
Housecalls h Westbrook Hospital h Masterstroke h Unhooked h Beyond the Search h The Dig p Music Video
h Creationscapes h Creationscapes h Creationscapes h Creationscapes h Creationscapes
h Daily Hope h Daily Hope h Daily Hope h Daily Hope h Daily Hope h Daily Hope p Granite Bay Hilltop Church
h Everlasting Gospel h Wake Up with Hope h Wake Up With Hope h Wake Up With Hope h Wake Up With Hope h Wake Up With Hope a Authentic
(Doug Batchelor) Pressing into His Presence The Heavens Declare It Is Written h Let's Pray Contending for the Faith p Itls Written
h Authentic p Pastor Doug's Weekly Message hAuthentic p Amazing Facts p Music Video Amazing Adventures a Sabbath School Study Hour
h Adventures in Missions p The Media Mind It Is Written Canada p |IW Sabbath Shool
h Hope at Home 3ABN Today Bible Q & A 3ABN Today Live 3ABN Today Cooking 3ABN Today 3ABN Today p Unlocking Bible Prophecies
(Cami Oetman)
Your Favorites By Request House Calls The Grace Pipeline p Chef Mark Anthony Optimize 4 Life h Hope Sabbath School
Adventures in Missions Thunder in the Holy Land Cook 30
p Experience the Power Free Indeed Piano Praise h Lifestyle Magazine From Sickness to Health Secrets to Wellness 3ABN Worship Hour
(Walter Pearson) Books of the Book Adventures in Missions h The Dig Mission Trek p Music

p Give Me the Bible

p Misunderstood Texts

p Misunderstood Texts

p Misunderstood Texts

p Misunderstood Texts

p Misunderstood Texts

* Phoenix Worship Service

(Kenneth Cox) (Secrets Unsealed) (Secrets Unsealed) (Secrets Unsealed) (Secrets Unsealed) (Secrets Unsealed)
p Amazing Facts p Unlocking Bible Prophecies h God? h New Perceptions h Love Me h Mark Finley Presents
p_Music Video (Cami Oetman) (David Asscherick) p_Music Video
Revived by the Spirit I Gathering Place Digital Disconnect p Lineage The Heavens Declare I Gathering Place a Granite Bay Hilltop Worship
(Mark Finley) Abundant Living Cook:30 Abundant Living p Amazing Facts p |IW Sabbath School
p Table Talk Action 4 Life Body and Spirit Action 4 Life Body and Spirit h Faith and Life
p IW Sabbath School Unshackled Purpose h Naturally Gourmet Contending for the Faith p Maranatha Mission Stories AWR360
3ABN Today Live p Chef Mark Anthony p Scripture Mysteries p Cracking the Genesis Code h Into the Bible 3ABN Today 3ABN Today
p_Music Video

Kids Camp Kitchen Fun

Kids' Camp Bible Gems/Buzz

Kids' Camp Sing Along

Kids' Camp Crafts/Bible Buzz

h Breath of Life

p The Media Mind

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Worship h_Torchlighters Treasures/Tiny Tots Kitchen Creation Is! Science Sing Along / Bible Treasures Hope in Motion/Pause to Pray
p Scripture Mysteries ASAP Ministries p Faith and Finance 3ABN Sabbath School Panel 3ABN Homecoming ASAP Ministries p Music Video
Your Favorites by Request p_The Media Mind Your Favorites By Request Authentic
Jesus 4 Asia Now h Go Healthy For Good h Go Healthy For Good h Go Healthy For Good! h Go Healthy for Good Jesus 4 Asia Now h Love Me
Salvation in Symbols & Signs Salvation in Symbols and Signs
3ABN Sabbath School Panel p Amazing Facts Revelation's Seven Seals * Phoenix Worship Service Sabbath School Study Hour 3ABN Sabbath School Panel h Table Talk

| Gathering Place

(Stephen Bohr)

3ABN Today

h Hope Sabbath School

3ABN Today

h Living Free!

a Bible Answers LIVE

p Ten Commandments

p Ten Commandments

p Ten Commandments

3ABN Today LIVE

p Itls Written

h Adventures in Missions

Friday Night LIVE
(Doug Batchelor)

h Family Reunion

(Doug Batchelor) (Doug Batchelor) (Doug Batchelor) (Doug Batchelor) Maranatha Mission Stories
a Granite Bay Worship p Experience the Power p Amazing Facts p Itls Written p Give Me the Bible Mission 360 h Living Free
(Walter Pearson) h The Verse AWR360 (Kenneth Cox) p Music Video h Hope Channel Special
a Pastor Doug's Weekly Message 3ABN Today Bible Q & A h Cliff 3ABN Today Cooking 3ABN Today h Hope Lives 365
(Doug Batchelor) p Music Video
Secrets Unsealed h Love Me a Authentic p Overcoming Seminar Table Talk h Hope Sabbath School h Three Cosmic Messages
(Stephen Bohr) a LifeStart (Chad Kreuzer)

Celebrating Life in Recovery

p Time of the End
(Kenneth Cox)

p The Incredible Journey

QOvercoming Seminar (Con't)

h Tracing the Footsteps

Unshackled Purpse

Schedule is subject to change at any time. H = Hope Channel, a = AFTV, p = Pre-recorded, * = GNTV production, otherwise 3ABN

a Pastor Doug's Weekly Message]

p The Media Mind

(Doug Batchelor)

p Faith and Finance

Anchors of Truth




