## GOOD NEWS TV

## **April 2022**

We broadcast on Antenna TV, Roku, Amazon Fire, Apple TV, at www.MyGoodNewsTV.com, and on our free Smartphone App!

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
12:00AM	Pillars of Faith	h New Perceptions	h New Perceptions	h New Perceptions	h New Perceptions	h New Perceptions	Praise!
12:30AM				·			It Is Written
1:00 AM	Heaven's Point of View	h Revelation Today	h Three Cosmic Messages	h Ancient Discoveries	h Revelation Today	h Three Cosmic Messages	a Revelation Today
1:30 AM	NEWSTART Now			(Mark Finley)	(John Bradshaw)	_	
2:00 AM	Housecalls	h Westbrook Hospital	h Masterstroke	h Unhooked	h Beyond the Search	<b>h</b> The Dig	p Music Video
2:30 AM		h Creationscapes	h Creationscapes	h Creationscapes	h Creationscapes	h Creationscapes	
3:00 AM	h Daily Hope	h Daily Hope	h Daily Hope	h Daily Hope	h Daily Hope	h Daily Hope	p Granite Bay Hilltop Church
3:30 AM							
4:00 AM	h Everlasting Gospel	h Wake Up with Hope	h Wake Up With Hope	h Wake Up With Hope	h Wake Up With Hope	h Wake Up With Hope	a Authentic
4:30 AM	(Doug Batchelor)	Pressing into His Presence	The Heavens Declare	It Is Written	h Let's Pray	Contending for the Faith	p It Is Written
5:00 AM	<b>h</b> Authentic	p Pastor Doug's Weekly Message	<b>h</b> Authentic	p Amazing Facts	p Music Video	Amazing Adventures	a Sabbath School Study Hour
5:30 AM	h Adventures in Missions		p The Media Mind	It Is Written Canada	p IIW Sabbath Shool		
6:00 AM	h Hope at Home	3ABN Today Bible Q & A	3ABN Today Live	3ABN Today Cooking	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	p Unlocking Bible Prophecies
6:30 AM							(Cami Oetman)
7:00 AM	Your Favorites By Request	House Calls		The Grace Pipeline	p Chef Mark Anthony	Optimize 4 Life	h Hope Sabbath School
7:30 AM	Adventures in Missions			Thunder in the Holy Land		Cook 30	
8:00 AM	p Experience the Power	Free Indeed	Piano Praise	h Lifestyle Magazine	From Sickness to Health	Secrets to Wellness	3ABN Worship Hour
8:30 AM	(Walter Pearson)	Books of the Book	Adventures in Missions	<b>h</b> The Dig	Mission Trek	<b>p</b> Music	
9:00 AM	p Give Me the Bible	p Misunderstood Texts	p Misunderstood Texts	p Misunderstood Texts	p Misunderstood Texts	p Misunderstood Texts	* Phoenix Worship Service
9:30 AM	(Kenneth Cox)	(Secrets Unsealed)	(Secrets Unsealed)	(Secrets Unsealed)	(Secrets Unsealed)	(Secrets Unsealed)	
10:00 AM	p Amazing Facts	p Unlocking Bible Prophecies	<b>h</b> God?	h New Perceptions	<b>h</b> Love Me	h Mark Finley Presents	
10:30 AM	p Music Video	(Cami Oetman)	(David Asscherick)				p Music Video
11:00 AM	Revived by the Spirit	I Gathering Place	Digital Disconnect	<b>p</b> Lineage	The Heavens Declare	I Gathering Place	a Granite Bay Hilltop Worship
11:30 AM	(Mark Finley)	Abundant Living	Cook:30	Abundant Living	p Amazing Facts	p IIW Sabbath School	
Noon	p Table Talk	Action 4 Life	Body and Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body and Spirit	h Faith and Life	
12:30 PM		p IIW Sabbath School	Unshackled Purpose	h Naturally Gourmet	Contending for the Faith	p Maranatha Mission Stories	AWR360
1:00 PM	3ABN Today Live	p Chef Mark Anthony	p Scripture Mysteries	p Cracking the Genesis Code	h Into the Bible	3ABN Today	3ABN Today
1:30 PM					p Music Video		
2:00 PM		Kids Camp Kitchen Fun	Kids' Camp Bible Gems/Buzz	Kids' Camp Sing Along	Kids' Camp Crafts/Bible Buzz	h Breath of Life	p The Media Mind
2:30 PM		Tiny Tots Kitchen/Worship	h Torchlighters	Treasures/Tiny Tots Kitchen	Creation Is! Science	Sing Along / Bible Treasures	Hope in Motion/Pause to Pray
3:00 PM	p Scripture Mysteries	ASAP Ministries	p Faith and Finance	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	3ABN Homecoming	ASAP Ministries	p Music Video
3:30 PM		Your Favorites by Request	p The Media Mind			Your Favorites By Request	Authentic
4:00 PM	Jesus 4 Asia Now	h Go Healthy For Good	h Go Healthy For Good	h Go Healthy For Good!	h Go Healthy for Good	Jesus 4 Asia Now	<b>h</b> Love Me
4:30 PM	Salvation in Symbols & Signs					Salvation in Symbols and Signs	
5:00 PM	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	p Amazing Facts	Revelation's Seven Seals	<ul> <li>* Phoenix Worship Service</li> </ul>	Sabbath School Study Hour	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	<b>h</b> Table Talk
5:30 PM		I Gathering Place	(Stephen Bohr)				
6:00 PM	3ABN Today	h Hope Sabbath School	3ABN Today		3ABN Today LIVE	p It Is Written	h Adventures in Missions
6:30 PM				h Living Free!		Friday Night LIVE	h Family Reunion
7:00 PM	a Bible Answers LIVE	p Ten Commandments	p Ten Commandments	p Ten Commandments		(Doug Batchelor)	
7:30 PM	(Doug Batchelor)	(Doug Batchelor)	(Doug Batchelor)	(Doug Batchelor)		Maranatha Mission Stories	
8:00 PM	a Granite Bay Worship	p Experience the Power	p Amazing Facts	p It Is Written	p Give Me the Bible	Mission 360	h Living Free
8:30 PM		(Walter Pearson)	h The Verse	AWR360	(Kenneth Cox)	p Music Video	h Hope Channel Special
9:00 PM	a Pastor Doug's Weekly Message	3ABN Today Bible Q & A	<b>h</b> Cliff	3ABN Today Cooking	3ABN Today	<b>h</b> Hope Lives 365	
9:30 PM	(Doug Batchelor)		p Music Video				
10:00 PM	Secrets Unsealed	<b>h</b> Love Me	a Authentic	p Overcoming Seminar	Table Talk	h Hope Sabbath School	h Three Cosmic Messages
10:30 PM	(Stephen Bohr)		a LifeStart	(Chad Kreuzer)		T. M	
11:00 PM	Celebrating Life in Recovery	p Time of the End	p The Incredible Journey		a Pastor Doug's Weekly Message		Anchors of Truth
11:30 PM		(Kenneth Cox)	h Tracing the Footsteps	Unshackled Purpse	(Doug Batchelor)	p Faith and Finance	

Schedule is subject to change at any time. H = Hope Channel, a = AFTV, p = Pre-recorded, \* = GNTV production, otherwise 3ABN